(No encumbrances known to the Bank) 

5 Details of encumbrances, if any known 

to the secured creditor on the  above 

Secured Asset/s 

No Encumbrances not known to the Bank. 

6 Total secured debt for recovery of 

which the property is to be sold   

Rs. 59,26,083.16 (Rupees Fifty Nine Lakh Twenty Six 

Thousand Eighty Three and paise Sixteen only) as on 

31.08.2024 plus interest thereon from 01.09.2024 with 
monthly rests together with costs and expenses incurred 

thereon till realization. 

7 Date and time of auction On 29.10.2024, through Online Electronic Bidding (E